

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3379-3688/2002
(From the judgement and order dated 13/09/2001 in WA 2707-2753/00,
WA 901/00, WA 903-949/00, WA 6146-6149/00, WA 7385/00, WA 2723-
2931/98 & 3249/98 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

HINDUSTAN MACHINE TOOLS LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

H.M.T. EX-EMPS. WELFARE ASSON. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 15/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Group Capt. K K Rohtagi (Retd.), Adv.
Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Counsel for the petitioner will inform the Court
on the next date of hearing as to when the respondents
will be paid the amount due to them. List after four
weeks.

Rejoinder be filed in the meantime.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(S.L. GOYAL)
Court Master