

..  
SLP(C)No. 14440-14477 OF 2002

ITEM No.2

Court No.11

SECTION XIIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

[ NMD CASE ]

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14440-14477/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 08/04/2002 in WA 494,540-542,  
549-557,566,568-572,595-596,598-601,611,613,616,623,638,642,643,  
and 687/2002 and dt.10.4.2002 in WA 697,698 & 702/2002a and dated  
18.4.2002 in WA 478,492 & 529/2002 )

HMT LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

P. SUBBARAYUDU & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( For Final Disposal )  
With

SLP(C)No.21046-73/02,SLP(C)No.3379-3688/2002,SLP(C)No.3841-3875/2003

Date : 24/04/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P.P. Rao,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. K.Kasturi,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. T.Balreddy,Adv.  
C.Bhoopal Reddy,Adv.  
Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Rohatgi,Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Jain,Adv.

Mr. G.R.K.Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. T.N.Rao,Adv.

Mrs. Binu Tamta,Adv.for  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Post these matters week commencing on 14th July, 2003.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master