

Ø  
SLP(C)No. 14440-14477 OF 2002  
ITEM No.2

Court No.10

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SLP(C) No.14440-14477/2002

HMT Ltd. & Anr.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

P. Subbarayudu & Ors.

Respondent (s)

With  
SLP(C) 21046-21073/2002  
(With office report) (For final disposal)

SLP(C) No.3379-3688/2002  
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report )  
SLP(C) 3841-3875/2003 & SLP(C) 11785/2003  
((With office report)  
SLP(C) CC 5234-5261/2003  
With I.A.28 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 15/07/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P.P.Rao, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. K. Kasturi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. T. Bal Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

Capt. K.K. Rohtagi, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.  
Md. Wasay Khan, Adv.  
Mr. K.C. Sudershan, Adv.  
Mr. Jayant Muthuraj, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.  
Mr. A. Ramesh, Adv.

Mrs. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mehra, Adv.

.....2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties from  
11.15 a.m. to 2.30 p.m.  
Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(R.K. DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER