

ü

C.A.No. 6121-6158 OF 2003
ITEM No.3

Court No. 6

SECTION XIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.1-440 in
Civil Appeal No.6121-6158/2003
C.A.No.6159-6186/2003,C.A.No.6197-6231/2003,C.A.No.6232-6259/2003,
C.A.No.6260/2003,C.A.No.7483-7792/2003

HMT LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P. SUBBARAYUDU & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for modification of Court's Order 7-8-2003 and directions)
(With Office Report)
With
Conmt. Pet.(C) No.1-310/2004 in CA No.7483-7792/2003

Date : 23/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. K. Kasturi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

In Conmt.Pet.(C)1-310 Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Rohatgi, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Rohatgi, Adv.

M/s. G.Ramakrishna Prasad, Wasay Khan,
V. Bhavani Shankar, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv. Mr. A. Ramesh, Adv.

Mr. B. Dutta, ASG
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv. Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv., Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after three weeks.

In the meantime learned counsel for the petitioners to pay some portion of the amount in arrears.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER