

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-440 in CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 6121-6158/2003, 6159-6186/2003, 6197-6231/2003, 6260/2003, 6232-6259/2003 and 7483-7792/2003

HMT LTD. & ANR.ETC. ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P. SUBBARAYUDU & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order dated 07.08.2003 and office report)

WITH

CONMPT.PETN.(C)NO.1-310/2004 IN C.A.NO.7483-7792/03

Date: 15/01/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.
applicant

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

Mr.K.K.Rohatgi, Adv.

Mr.Shashank Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Jain ,Adv

Mr.T.A.Khan, Adv.

Mr. V.K.Verma,Adv

Mr. T.N. Rao ,Adv

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv

Mr.Suyodhan B., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by three weeks. Respondents to file their reply,
if any, to the latest counter filed by the applicant in the meanwhile.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master